17.06.2020

ingilizce

On Kosul Dersleri
Onerilen Segmeli Dersler
Dersin Dili

Dersin Seviyesi

Dersin Tird

Dersin Koordinatori

Dersi Verenler

Dersin Yardimcilari

Dersin Kategorisi

Dersin Amaci

Egitim Bilgi Sistemi

ING 190 2 4+0 4 4

Tiirkge

Lisans

Zorunlu

Ogr.Gor.Dr. ULVICAN YAZAR

Ogr.Gor. ZAFER CAMLIBEL, Ogr.Gér. MAHMUT BIRLIK, Ogr.Gor. TUBA PELIN ORS, Ogr.Gér. BERRIN YILDIZ K.

EMINE GOGET TEKIN, Ogr.Gor. YASEMIN OCAK KOYUNCU, Ogr.Gér. SEVDE BAYLAN, Or.Gor.Dr. KENAN YERLI, Ogr.Gér. NERMIN
KICIR, Ogr.G6r. HUSEYIN ISEN, Ogr.Gr. NURDAN KARASU, O6r.Gér. DENIZ GAZ, Ogr.Gér. ZEKi KUP, Prof.Dr. HAMZA AL, Odr Gér.
GUL TURKMEN, Ogr.Gor. ZEHRA OZARFAT, Ogr.Gor. HULYA YILMAZ GAMUR, Ggr.Gor.Dr. ULVICAN YAZAR, Ogr. ERILHAN,
Ogr.Gor. AYSE CELEPLI, Ogr.Gor. SEVDA KAYIKCI, Ogr.Gér. GOKHAN YILMAZ, Prof.Dr. AKADEMIK PERSONEL, Ogr.Gor. AYSEGUL
YOLCU, Ogr.Gér. HALIL iIBRAHIM GUNDUZ,

Rektdrlik Yabanci Diller Bslimii Ogretim Elemantan

Genel Egitim

Bu ders ile 6grencilerin, "European Language Portfolio Global Scale” A2 diizeyinde ingilizcede;
- Temel dilbilgisine sahip olmalari,

- Dinlediklerini anlamalari,

- Karsilikh konusabilmeleri,

- Okuduklarint anlamalari,

- Kendilerini yaziyla ifade edebilmeleri amacglanmaktadir

Dersin igerigi A2 seviyede ingilizce dilbilgisi, kelime dagarcig, okudugunu anlama, s6zlii anlatim ve yazma becerileri
"European Language Portfolio Global Scale” A2 diizeyinde ingilizce Anlatim, Soru-Cevap, Alistirma ve Uygulama, Bireysel S 6d
ogrenmek Calisma, thav,, Vdev,
2 - Kisa, net iletileri kavrar. Anlatim, Soru-Cevap, Alistirma ve Uygulama, Bireysel Sinav . Gdev
Calisma, ' ;5
3 Kisa, ginlik metinleri kavrar. Anlatim, Soru-Cevap, Alistirma ve Uygulama, Bireysel Sihav). Odev
Calisma, s -
4 Basit, giinlik sohbetlere katilir. ég:?;;:g Soru-Cevap, Aligtirma ve Uygulama, Bireysel Sinav, Odev,
5 Sade bir dille kendi ver gevresi hakkinda konusur. ég:?;r'r:r;' Soru-Cevap, Alistirma ve Uygulama, Bireysel Sinav, Odeyv,
6 Kisa, basit notlar ve iletiler yazar. Anlatim, Soru-Cevap, Alistirma ve Uygulama, Bireysel Sinav. Gdev
Calisma, ¢ 2
To be (amiis,are) Sahiplik sifatlari, Tekil cogul, isaret sifatlan Ders Kitabi 1. Unite
Yer ve zaman edatlari, Would like R Ders Kitabi 2. Unite

Genig Zaman

Tekrar

Simdiki Zaman

0 N oA W N =

Tekrar

9 Vize haftasi

10 Gegmis zaman: was-were, went

a-an-the, Sayilabilir sayilamaz

Can (-ebilmek), Have to-Has to (zorunluluk), Genig zaman ve Simdiki zaman karsilagtirmad;

Ders Kitabi 3. Unite
. Ders Kitabi 1-3. Unite
. 1 Ders Kitabi 4. Onite
;Ders Kitabi 5. Unite
3 .;’:Ders Kitabi 6. Unite
3 Ders Kitabi 4-6. Unite

Ders Kitabi 7. Unite

11 Nesne zamiri, Kargilastirma sifatlan ) Ders Kitabi 8. Unite

12 Should, Could, Be going to Ders Kitabi 9. Unite

13 Tekrar rs Kitabi 7-9. Unite

14 Kargilagtirma Too-Enough ers Kitabi 10. Unite
Ders Notu <p>Online 1&ccedil;erik, Haftalik Videolar, PDF Notlar</p>
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[1] Top Notch-1
[2] Essential Grammar in Use

ar
Top Notch Book

Myenglish Lab Kayit Olmak
ERCE__Reading_Answer_Key
Extra_Grammar_Exercises_Answer_Key
TV_Video_Worksheets Answer key and_Notes
Pearson Yardim

Grammar-Writing Booster_Answer_Key
EG1-1-Information questions with be
EG2-1-Contractions with be

EG3-1-Descriptive adjectives

EG4-1-Yes no questions and short answers with be
P1-1-Intonation of questions

GB-Unit 1

WB Unit1

GR1-1-To be

GR2-1-Possessive nouns and possessive adjectives

GR3-1- Singular and plural
GR4-1 Imperatives

GR5-1 Demonstratives
WR1-1-Capitalization

Video 1.1

Video 2.1

UNIT_01_Video_Worksheets
UNIT_01_Extra_Gram_Exercise
UNIT_01_Reading_Who_Uses_English

Reading Passage1

Reading Passage Video 1

Reading Passage Video 2

Reading Passage 2

READING PASSAGE DIKKAT EDINIZ MUTLAKA OKUYUNUZ!!!!
EG1-2-Prepositionoftimeandquestions
EG2-2-Prepositions of place and questions with Where
P-1-2-Rising intonation to confirm information

GB-Unit 2

WB Unit2

GR1-2-Prepositions

GR2-2-Would like

Video 1.2

Video 2.2

Video 3.2 interview
UNIT_02_Video_Worksheets
UNIT_02_Extra_Gram_Exercise
UNIT_02__Reading_Musical_Tastes

EG1-3-Simple present tenseAffirmative statements with like wantneed

andhave
EG2-3-Simple present tense Negative statements
EG3-3-Simple present tense Spellingruleswithhesheandit

EG4-3-Yes No questions and short answers with like, want, need and

have
EG5-3-Simple present tense information questions
P-1-3-Linking sounds does she and does he

https://ebs.sabis.sakarya.edu.lr/Ders/Detay/520799?dil=tr&yazdir=true

[3] Oxford University Press Dictionary

Egitim Bilgi Sistemi

Ders Kitabimiz (Top Notch )

Myenglish Lab Kayit Olmak

Extra Reading Key
Extra_Grammar_Exercises_Answer_Key
TV Video Worksheets Answer key and Notes
Pearson Yardim

Grammar-Writing Booster_Answer_Key
Extra Gramer Unit: 1

Extra Gramer 1

Extra Gramer 1

Extra Gramer 1

Telafuz Unit:1

Grammer Boster Unit: 1

Writing Boster Unit :1

Gramer 1

Gramer 1

Gramer 1
Gramer 1

Gramer 1
Writing 1

Video 1

Video 1

Video Worksheets 1
Extra Gram Exercise 1
Reading Exercise 1
Reading Passage1
Reading Passage Video 1
Reading Passage Video 2
Reading Passage 2
READING PASSAGE DIKKAT EDINiZ MUTLAKA OKUYUNUZ
Extra Gramer Unit: 2
Extra Gramer Unit: 2
Telafuz Unit: 2

Grammer Boster Unit: 2

Writing Boster Unit :2
Gramer 2

Gramer 2

Video 2

Video 2

Video 2

Video Worksheets 2 %
Extra Gram Exercise 2 B

Ty e
Reading Exercise 2

Extra Gramer Unit: 3

Extra Gramer Unit: 3

Extra Gramer Unit: 3
Extra Gramer Unit: 3

Extra Gramer Unit: 3
Telafuz Unit:3

“[rsr uadF

0,33 MB
22,51 MB
0,18 MB
0,07 MB
0,25 MB
12,54 MB
9,98 MB
28,87 MB
22,64 MB
17,75 MB
24,33 MB
16,54 MB
0,48 MB
0,13 MB

134,34
MB

301,47
MB

67,85 MB
49,99 MB
58,53 MB

126,83
MB

15,68 MB
10,1 MB
0,43 MB
0,14 MB
0,1 MB
0,25 MB

24,86 MB

30,65 MB
0,33 MB
0,03 MB
23,6 MB

25,37 MB

13,51 MB
0,36 MB
0,24 MB

151,43
MB

51,32 MB
14,9 MB
9,32 MB
7,89 MB
0,87 MB
0,05 MB
0,09 MB

21,63 MB

18,97 MB
22,09 MB

23,08 MB

17,41 MB
12,59 MB
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WR-1 3

EG1-4-Count and non-count nouns

EG1-4-Count and non-count nouns

EG2-4-There is and There are with count and non-count nouns
EG3-4-Definite article the

EG4-4-Pronunciation The
UNIT_03__Reading_Advice_Children
UNIT_03_Extra_Gram_Exercise

EG1-5-The present continuous statements

EG2-5-The present continuous yes no questions

EG3-5-The present continuous with present and future time expressions

EG4-5-The present continuous information questions
EG5-5-Spelling rules for present participles
EG6-5-Pronunciation-Intonation of questions
UNIT_04_Reading_Eating_on_the_Go
UNIT_04_Extra_Gram_Exercise
GB-Unit 3

GB-Unit 3

WB Unit 3

UNIT_05_Reading Pro_Musica
UNIT_05_Extra_Gram_Exercise

Video 0.3 interview

Video 1.3

Video 2.3
UNIT_03_Video_Worksheets

GB-Unit 4

WB Unit 4

UNIT_06_Reading Zupan_Hamilton
UNIT_06_Extra_Gram_Exercise

Video 1.4

Video 2.4
UNIT_04_Video_Worksheets

GB-Unit 5

WB Unit 5

UNIT_07_Reading World_Traveler
UNIT_07_Extra_Gram_Exercise

Video 0.5 interview

Video 1.5

Video 2.5
UNIT_05_Video_Worksheets

GB-Unit 6

WB Unit 6

UNIT_08_Reading The_Savvy_Voyager
UNIT_08_Extra_Gram_Exercise

Video 0.6 interview

Video 1.6

Video 2.6
UNIT_06_Video_Worksheets

GB-Unit 7

WB Unit 7

UNIT_09_Reading Transport_Problems
UNIT_09_Extra_Gram_Exercise

Video 1.7

Video 2.7

UNIT_07_Video_Worksheets

GB-Unit 8

WB Unit 8

hnps:l/ebs.sabis4sakarya,edu.trlDers/Detay/SZ0799?d)|=tr&yazdir=true

Egitim Bilgi Sistemi

Gramer 3

Writing 3

Extra Gramer 4
Extra Gramer 4
Extra Gramer 4
Extra Gramer 4
Tealafuz 4
Reading

Extra Gramer 3
Extra Gramer 5
Extra Gramer 5
Extra Gramer 5
Extra Gramer 5
Extra Gramer 5
Telaffuz 5
Reading 4

Extra Gramer 4

Grammer Boster Unit: 3
Grammer Boster Unit: 3
Writing Boster Unit :3

Reading 5
Extra Gramer 5
Video 3-0
Video 3

Video 3-2
Video 3
Gramer 4
Writing 4
Reading 6
Extra Gramer 6
Video 4-1
Video 4.2
Video 4
Gramer 5
Writing 5
Reading 7
Extra Gramer 7
Video 5-0
Video 5-1
Video 5-2
Video 5
Gramer 6
Writing 6
Reading 8
Extra Gramer
Video 6-0
Video 6-1
Video 6-2
Video 6
Gramer 7
Writing 7
Reading 9
Extra Gramer 9
Video 7-1
Video 7-2
Video 7
Gramer 8
Writing 8

e
ey

203,41
MB

36,24 MB
32,96 MB
32,96 MB
23,36 MB
21,54 MB
11,09 MB
0,09 MB
0,06 MB
24,13 MB
16,98 MB
23,59 MB
15,48 MB
10,11 MB
11,01 MB
0,09 MB
0,05 MB
0,3 MB
0,3 MB
0,16 MB
0,1 MB
0,05 MB
9,18 MB
11,87 MB
8,05 MB
0,04 MB
1,28 MB
0,27 MB
0,09 MB
0,06 MB
10,62 MB
9,04 MB
0,82 MB
0,8 MB
0,17 MB
0,1 MB
0,06 MB
10,02 MB
11,3 MB
9,12 MB
0,42 MB
2,01 MB
0,14 MB
0,09 MB
0,06 MB
8,74 MB
14,29 MB
13,73 MB
0,42 MB
0,23 MB
0,177 MB
0,09 MB
0,05 MB
14,63 MB
9,56 MB
0,24 MB
0,36 MB
0,2 MB
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UNIT_10_Reading When_Should_I_Tip
UNIT_10_Extra_Gram_Exercise
Video 1.8

Video 2.8
UNIT_08_Video_Worksheets
GB-Unit 9

WB Unit 9

Video 0.9 interview

Video 1.9

Video 2.9
UNIT_09_Video_Worksheets

WR1-10 Connecting contradictory ideas even though however on the
other hand

GR1-10-Intensifiers very really and too
GB-Unit 10

WB Unit 10

Video 1.10

Video 2.10
UNIT_10_Video_Worksheets

2019-2020 Giiz Dénemi Ortak Zorunlu ingilizce Dersler isleyis Plani

MyEnglishLab Kayit Olmak
MyEnglishLab Yardim

Basarili Olmak ile ilgili Glizel Sézler
Grammar-Writing Booster_Answer_Key
Extra_Grammar_Exercises_Answer_Key
CALISMA YONTEMI

SISTEME ODEV YUKLEMEK

Types of Questions (Soru Tiirleri)
Types of Questions (Soru Tiirleri)

Top Notch 1 Third Edition Classrom Audio(Kitabin Dinleme Bolimleri)
GR1-1 Information questions with be usage and form

GR2-1 Possessive nouns and adjectives

GB-Unit 1

TO BE
UNIT_01_Extra_Gram_Exercise
GR3-1 Singular and Plural
GR4-1 Imperatives

WR1-1 Capitalization
WB Unit1

GR1-2 Prepositions
GR2-2 Would like
WR1-2 The sentence

GB-Unit 2
WB Unit2
UNIT_02_Extra_Gram_Exercise

GR1-3 The Simple Present Tense

WR1-3 Combining sentences with and or but
GB-Unit 3

WB Unit 3

Present Simple Tense
UNIT_03_Extra_Gram_Exercise

GR1-4 There is There are part1

GR1-4 There is There are part2

hﬁps:/lebs.sabis.sakarya.edu.tr/Ders/Detay/SZO799?dil=tr&yazdir=true

Egitim Bilgi Sistemi

Reading 10
Extra Gramer 10
Video 8-1
Video 8-2
Video 8
Gramer 9
WB Unit 9
Video 9-0
Video 9-1
Video 9-2
Video 9

Writing 10

Gramer 10
Gramer 10
Writing 10
Video 10-1
Video 10-2
Video 10

2019-2020 Giz Dénemi Ortak Zorunlu ingilizce Dersler isleyis
Plani

MyEnglishLab Kayit Olmak
MyEnglishLab Yardim

Basarili Olmak ile ilgili Giizel Sozler
Grammar-Writing Booster_Answer_Key
Extra_Grammar_Exercises_Answer_Key
GALISMA YONTEMI

SISTEME ODEV YUKLEMEK

Types of Questions (Soru Tiirleri)
Types of Questions (Soru Tiirleri)

Top Notch 1 Third Edition Classrom Audio(Kitabin Dinleme
Bolimleri)

GR1-1

GR2-1

GB-Unit 1

TO BE
UNIT_01_Extra_Gram_Exercise
GR3-1

GR4-1

WR1-1
WB Unit1
GR1-2
GR2-2

WR1-2

WB Unit2
UNIT_02_Extra_Gram_Exercise
GR1-3

WR1-3

GB-Unit 3

WB Unit 3

Present Simple Tense
UNIT_03_Extra_Gram_Exerci

GR1-4 part1

GR1-4 part2

0,09 MB
0,06 MB
10,52 MB
10,177 MB
0,28 MB
0,56 MB
0,26 MB
8,04 MB
11,33 MB
7,95 MB
0,4 MB

69,76 MB

70,6 MB
0,24 MB
0,17 MB
14,14 MB
11,86 MB
0,32 MB

0,26 MB

22,51 MB
12,54 MB
23,89 MB
9,98 MB
0,07 MB
12,63 MB
16,47 MB
0,24 MB
25 MB

0,37 MB
134,34
MB

151,43
MB

0,48 MB
41,5 MB
0,14 MB
67,85 MB
49,99 MB

126,83
MB

0,13 MB

301,47
MB

51,32 MB

112,53
MB

0,36 MB
0,24 MB
0,05 MB

203,41
MB

36,24 MB
0,3 MB
0,16 MB

38,66 MB
0,06 MB

162,47
MB

162,47
MB
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WR1-4 Connecting words or ideas and and in addition
UNIT_04_Extra_Gram_Exercise

GB-Unit 4

WB Unit 4

GR1-5 Present Continous

WR1-5 Placement of adjectives before nouns and after the verb be
UNIT_05_Extra_Gram_Exercise

GB-Unit 5

WB Unit 5

GR1-6 Can-Have to

GR2-6 The simple present tense non-action verbs

WR1-6 Punctuation of statements and questions
GB-Unit 6

WB Unit 6

UNIT_06_Extra_Gram_Exercise

GR1-7 The Past Tense of Be

WR1-7 Time order

GB-Unit 7

WB Unit 7
UNIT_07_Extra_Gram_Exercise

GR1-8 Object Pronouns

GR2-8 Comparative Adjective

WR1-8 Connecting ideas with because and since
GB-Unit 8

WB Unit 8

UNIT_08_Extra_Gram_Exercise

GR1-9 Can-Could-Should
GR2-9 Be going to

WR1-9 The paragraph- Topic Sentence

GB-Unit 9
WB Unit 9
UNIT_09_Extra_Gram_Exercise

GR1-10 Comparative and superlative adjectives

GB-Unit 10
UNIT_10_Extra_Gram_Exercise
GR2-10 Intensifiers very really and too

WR1-10 Connecting contradictory ideas even though however on the
other hand

WB Unit 10

Reading Passage 1
Reading Passage 2
Reading Passages
Reading Passage 3
Reading Passage 4

GR1-4 There is There are
GR1-4 There is There are part1

GR1-4 There is There are part2

WR1-4 Connecting words or ideas and and in addition
UNIT_04_Extra_Gram_Exercise

GB-Unit 4

WB Unit 4

https://ebssabissakarya.edu.tr/Ders/Delay/520799?diI=tr&yazdir=true

Egitim Bilgi Sistemi

WR1-4

UNIT_04_Extra_Gram_Exercise

GB-Unit 4
WB Unit 4

GR1-5

WR1-5

UNIT_05_Extra_Gram_Exercise

GB-Unit 5
WB Unit 5

GR1-6

GR2-6

WR1-6
GB-Unit 6
WB Unit 6

UNIT_06_Extra_Gram_Exercise

GR1-7
WR1-7
GB-Unit 7
WB Unit 7

UNIT_07_Extra_Gram_Exercise

GR1-8

GR2-8
WR1-8
GB-Unit 8
WB Unit 8

UNIT_08_Extra_Gram_Exercise

GR1-9

GR2-9

WR1-9

GB-Unit 9
WB Unit 9

UNIT_09_Extra_Gram_Exercise

GR1-10

GB-Unit 10

UNIT_10_Extra_Gram_Exercise

GR2-10
WR1-10

WB Unit 10

Reading Passage 1
Reading Passage 2
Reading Passages
Reading Passage 3
Reading Passage 4

GR1-4 There is There are

GR1-4 part1

GR1-4 part2

WR1-4

UNIT_04_Extra_Gram_Exercise

GB-Unit 4
WB Unit 4

<

89,23 MB
0,05 MB
1,28 MB
0,27 MB

144,36
MB

42,72 MB
0,05 MB
0,8 MB

0,177 MB

391,87
MB

190,68
MB

54,92 MB
2,01 MB
0,14 MB
0,06 MB

424,36
MB

111,3 MB
0,23 MB
0,77 MB
0,06 MB

184,31
MB

127,98
MB

92,73 MB
0,36 MB
0,2 MB

0,06 MB

122,55
MB

175,63
MB

146,35
MB

0,56 MB
0,26 MB
0,05 MB

149,03
MB

0,24 MB
0,06 MB
121,7 MB

69,76 MB

Y 0,17 MB

+24,86 MB

J
¥ 30,65 MB

0,13 MB
20,79 MB
353 MB

324,97
MB

162,47
MB

162,47
MB

89,23 MB
0,05 MB
1,28 MB
0,27 MB
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17.06.2020 Egitim Bilgi Sistemi
0  2019-2020 Giiz Dénemi Ortak Zorunlu ingilizce Dersler isleyis Plani g?;n?-zozo Guz Ponemi Ortak Zoruniu Ingllizce Dessier ileyis 0,26 MB
0  MyEnglishLab Yardim MyEnglishLab Yardim 12,54 MB
0  Basarh Olmak ile ilgili Glizel Sézler Basarili Olmak ile ilgili Giizel Sozler 23,89 MB
0 Grammar-Writing Booster_Answer_Key Grammar-Writing Booster_Answer_Key 9,98 MB
0 Extra_Grammar_Exercises_Answer_Key Extra_Grammar_Exercises_Answer_Key 0,07 MB
0  GALISMA YONTEMI GALISMA YONTEMI 12,63 MB
0  SISTEME ODEV YUKLEMEK SISTEME ODEV YUKLEMEK 16,47 MB
0  Types of Questions (Soru Turleri) Types of Questions (Soru Turleri) 0,24 MB
0  Types of Questions (Soru Tirleri) Types of Questions (Soru Turleri) 25 MB
0 Top Notch 1 Third Edition Classrom Audio(Kitabin Dinleme Balimleri) ggfu:‘l’;fl’)‘ 1 Third Edition Classrom Audio(Kitabin Dinleme 0,37 MB

Basarili Olmak ile ilgili Giizel Sézler Basarili Olmak lle ilgili Giizel Sozler 23,89 MB
0 Grammar-Writing Booster_Answer_Key Grammar-Writing Booster_Answer_Key 9,98 MB
0 Extra_Grammar_Exercises_Answer_Key Extra_Grammar_Exercises_Answer_Key 0,07 MB
1 GR1-1 Information questions with be usage and form GR1-1 1?3;.},34
1 GR2-1 Possessive nouns and adjectives GR2-1 1?\21;13
1 GB-Unit 1 GB-Unit 1 0,48 MB
1 TO BE TO BE 41,5 MB
1 UNIT_01_Extra_Gram_Exercise UNIT_01_Extra_Gram_Exercise 0,14 MB
1 GR3-1 Singular and Plural GR3-1 67,85 MB
2 GR4-1 Imperatives GR4-1 49,99 MB
2 WR1-1 Capitalization WR1-1 126,63
MB
WB Unit1 WB Unit1 0,13 MB
GR4-1 Imperatives GR4-1 49,99 MB
3 GR1-2 Prepositions GR1-2 3?\}'5‘7
3 GR2-2 Would like GR2-2 51,32 MB
3 WR1-2 The sentence WR1-2 11[\/%2353
3  GB-Unit2 0,36 MB
WB Unit2 WB Unit2 0,24 MB
3 UNIT_02_Extra_Gram_Exercise UNIT_02_Extra_Gram_Exercise 0,05 MB
4 GR1-3 The Simple Present Tense GR1-3 Z(ﬁé1
4 WR1-3 Combining sentences with and or but WR1-3 36,24 MB
4 GB-Unit 3 GB-Unit 3 0,3 MB
4 WB Unit 3 WB Unit 3 0,16 MB
4 Present Simple Tense Present Simple Tense 38,66 MB
4 UNIT_03_Extra_Gram_Exercise UNIT_03_Extra_Gram_Exercise 0,06 MB
5  GR1-4 There is There are part1 GR1-4 part1 162,47
MB
5 GR1-4 There is There are part2 GR1-4 part2 162,47
MB
5 WR1-4 Connecting words or ideas and and in addition WR1-4 89,23 MB
8 UNIT_04_Extra_Gram_Exercise UNIT_04_Extra_Gram_Exercise ,,.«"“""l.% 0,05 MB
5  GB-Unit4 GB-Unit 4 745 9\2‘-’5 g 128 MB
. 5 s » =
5 WBUnit4 WB Unit 4 /‘;* q:/\ ‘1-_(4 0,27 MB
6  GR1-5Present Continous GR1-5 & Y 144,36
i MB
6  WR1-5Placement of adjectives before nouns and after the verb be WR1-5 42,72 MB
A A *
6 UNIT_05_Extra_Gram_Exercise UNIT_O5_Extra_Gram_Exercise \ ’ 0,05 MB
6  GB-Units GB-Unit 5 " 0,8 MB
6 WB Unit 5 WB Unit 5 0,17 MB
7  GR1-6 Can-Have to GR1-6 391,87
MB
7 GR2-6 The simple present tense non-action verbs GR2-6 190,68
MB
WR1-6 Punctuation of statements and questions WR1-6 54,92 MB
GB-Unit 6 GB-Unit 6 2,01 MB

https://ebs.sabis.sakarya.edu.tr/Ders/Detay/5207997dil=tr&yazdir=true
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WB Unit 6
UNIT_06_Extra_Gram_Exercise

GR1-7 The Past Tense of Be

WR1-7 Time order

GB-Unit 7

WB Unit 7
UNIT_07_Extra_Gram_Exercise

GR1-8 Object Pronouns

GR2-8 Comparative Adjective

WR1-8 Connecting ideas with because and since
GB-Unit 8

WB Unit 8

UNIT_08_Extra_Gram_Exercise

GR1-9 Can-Could-Should
GR2-9 Be going to

WR1-9 The paragraph- Topic Sentence

GB-Unit 9
UNIT_09_Extra_Gram_Exercise
WB Unit 9

GR1-10 Comparative and superlative adjectives

GB-Unit 10
UNIT_10_Extra_Gram_Exercise
GR2-10 Intensifiers very really and too

WR1-10 Connecting contradictory ideas even though however on the
other hand

WB Unit 10

Reading Passage 1

Reading Passage 2

Reading Passages

Reading Passage 3

Reading Passage 4

BAHAR D&nemi Ortak Zorunlu ingilizce Dersler isleyis Plani
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